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Direction
Kastrup St. (Ved Stationen) — Ålekistevej, Sløjfen

46 stops

Open route schedule

Kastrup St. (Ved Stationen)

Kastruplundgade (Alleen)

Sirgræsvej (Alleen)

Skottegårdsskolen (Kastrupvej)

Hyben Allé (Kastrupvej)

Postparken (Kastrupvej)

Wibrandtsvej (Kastrupvej)

Persiensvej (Kastrupvej)

Amager Hospital (Italiensvej)

Italiensvej, Hospitalet (Backersvej)

Florensvej (Backersvej)

Lergravsparken St. (Østrigsgade)

Bulgariensgade (Østrigsgade)

Holmbladsgade (Østrigsgade)

Lyneborggade (Holmbladsgade)

Jemtelandsgade (Holmbladsgade)

Amagerbro St. (Amagerbrogade)

Sønderport (Amagerbrogade)

Christmas Møllers Plads (Amagerbrogade)

Christianshavn St. (Torvegade)

Knippelsbro (Torvegade)

Route schedule
Kastrup St. (Ved Stationen) — Ålekistevej, Sløjfen

Monday 04:39-00:12
+1

Tuesday 04:39-00:12
+1

Wednesday 04:39-00:12
+1

Thursday 04:39-00:12
+1

Friday 04:39-00:12
+1

Saturday 04:59-00:12
+1

Sunday 04:59-00:12
+1

Route info

Direction: Kastrup St. (Ved Stationen)

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min
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Børsen (Børsgade)

Gammel Strand St. Christiansborg (Vindebrogade)

Stormbroen, Nationalmuseet (Vindebrogade)

Glyptoteket (Tietgensgade)

Hovedbanegården, Tivoli (Bernstorffsgade)

Vesterport St. (Ved Vesterport)

Det Ny Teater (Gammel Kongevej)

Værnedamsvej (Gammel Kongevej)

H.C. Ørsteds Vej (Gammel Kongevej)

Bülowsvej (Gammel Kongevej)

Henrik Steffens Vej (Gammel Kongevej)

Frederiksberg Rådhus (Smallegade)

Frederiksberg Bredegade (Smallegade)

Fasanvej (Smallegade)

Nordre Fasanvej (Finsensvej)

Eversvej (Finsensvej)

Dalgas Boulevard (Finsensvej)

Solbjerg Have (Finsensvej)

Flintholm Allé (Finsensvej)

Sønderjyllands Allé (Finsensvej)

Grøndals Parkvej (Jernbane Allé)

Vanløse St., Jydeholmen (Jydeholmen)

Vanløse, Jydeholmen (Ålekistevej)

Klitmøllervej (Ålekistevej)

Ålekistevej, Sløjfen



Direction
Ålekistevej, Sløjfen — Kastrup St. (Ved Stationen)

45 stops

Open route schedule

Ålekistevej, Sløjfen

Jyllingevej (Ålekistevej)

Klitmøllervej (Ålekistevej)

Helga Larsens Plads (Jydeholmen)

Vanløse St., Jydeholmen (Jydeholmen)

Grøndals Parkvej (Jernbane Allé)

Sønderjyllands Allé (Finsensvej)

Flintholm Allé (Finsensvej)

Solbjerg Have (Finsensvej)

Dalgas Boulevard (Finsensvej)

Eversvej (Finsensvej)

Nordre Fasanvej (Finsensvej)

Frederiksberg Bredegade (Smallegade)

Frederiksberg Rådhus (Smallegade)

Henrik Steffens Vej (Gammel Kongevej)

Bülowsvej (Gammel Kongevej)

H.C. Ørsteds Vej (Gammel Kongevej)

Værnedamsvej (Gammel Kongevej)

Det Ny Teater (Gammel Kongevej)

Vesterport St. (Ved Vesterport)

Hovedbanegården, Tivoli (Bernstorffsgade)

Glyptoteket (Tietgensgade)

Stormbroen, Nationalmuseet (Vindebrogade)

Gammel Strand St. Christiansborg (Vindebrogade)

Børsen (Børsgade)

Route schedule
Ålekistevej, Sløjfen — Kastrup St. (Ved Stationen)

Monday 05:03-00:06
+1

Tuesday 05:03-00:06
+1

Wednesday 05:03-00:06
+1

Thursday 05:03-00:06
+1

Friday 05:03-00:06
+1

Saturday 05:00-00:06
+1

Sunday 05:00-23:46

Route info

Direction: Ålekistevej, Sløjfen

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Knippelsbro (Torvegade)

Christianshavn St. (Torvegade)

Christmas Møllers Plads (Amagerbrogade)

Sønderport (Amagerbrogade)

Amagerbro St. (Holmbladsgade)

Lyneborggade (Holmbladsgade)

Holmbladsgade (Østrigsgade)

Bulgariensgade (Østrigsgade)

Lergravsparken St. (Østrigsgade)

Florensvej (Backersvej)

Amager Hospital (Italiensvej)

Persiensvej (Kastrupvej)

Wibrandtsvej (Kastrupvej)

Postparken (Kastrupvej)

Hyben Allé (Kastrupvej)

Skottegårdsskolen (Kastrupvej)

Sirgræsvej (Alleen)

Kastruplundgade (Alleen)

Kastruplundgade (Ved Stationen)

Kastrup St. (Ved Stationen)

31 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Copenhagen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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